MR1035-1537

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02)	TS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
VATE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	Name: GLOBAL ADVANCED PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY H.K. LIMITED
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes Vo	
Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: Unit A, 19/F, V Ga Bullding,
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	532 Castle Peak Road
Otriei	City: Kowloon, Hong Kong
9/21/2004 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/911,585	B. Patent No.(\$)
Additional numbers attached? Yes ✓ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	18-2011
Suite 101	
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
$\Theta 22 - 1$	
Morton J. Rosenberg	16-4-04
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet attachments, and documents: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Customer No. 04586 700119858

PATENT REEL: 015216 FRAME: 0368